1 Gift Kya De GKD Portable Laptop Stand with Mobile Stand for Desk
Easy to Carry Unique Design Cross Laptop Docking Station
Compatible with MacBook dell xps hp Lenovo Ergonomic Design |
B0C27RKCPM ( GKD000188-MS ) 
HSN:4411

₹216.07 1 ₹216.07 12% IGST ₹25.93 ₹242.00

TOTAL: ₹25.93 ₹242.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113XKk2udTZ3a4ds18ZdU3Xb

Date & Time: 11/05/2023, 00:16:23
hrs Invoice Value: 

242.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 30gSX0k9a5ZN5TBoh0mv
Date & Time:

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Portable Laptop Stand with Mobile Stand for Desk
Easy to Carry Unique Design Cross Laptop Docking Station
Compatible with MacBook dell xps hp Lenovo Ergonomic Design |
B0C27RKCPM ( GKD000188-MS ) 
HSN:4411

₹216.07 1 ₹216.07 12% IGST ₹25.93 ₹242.00

TOTAL: ₹25.93 ₹242.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
Blslx9IHkdsKM6LIhnJl3yHniLPRbWGK8rz

Date & Time: 10/05/2023, 23:45:05
hrs

Invoice Value: 
242.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Dairy Notebook wooden hard bound cover with
motivational message aesthetic diary without date a5 notebook ruled
diary(bamboo ecofriendly)(100 quality pages 8x6inch)(pack of 2) |
B0BQWKD3H2 ( GKD000540-D2 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1112RDrhFnDAFJBJn9sTQYrOC
Date & Time: 10/05/2023,
23:34:52 hrs Invoice Value: 

299.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWsmwkwiE6Ue31WGggHiwtKWQtD3P5Dax

[...]

1 GKD Book Reading Stand with 5 Bookmarks Desk Accessories for
Adjustable Reading Angles Compatible with All Size Books, Tablet and
Mobile All in one Book (Eco Friendly) | B0BQBZPK8S (
GKD000513-BMBM ) 
HSN:441112

₹490.18 1 ₹490.18 12% IGST ₹58.82 ₹549.00

TOTAL: ₹58.82 ₹549.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2gbyW6S1MvBxE6dDvXh2

Date & Time: 10/05/2023, 23:20:28
hrs

Invoice Value: 
549.00

Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Napkin Holder for Dining Table Beautiful Mandala Art Tissue
Paper Stand with Cutwork Decorative Items for Kitchen Wooden Tissue
Paper Holder (7 x 8 inch eco Friendly)(Namaste) | B0C2CVN986 (
GKD000549-MA ) 
HSN:7324

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0eq8d8HGUWzYBJL7hWCpdADABwihcMK

Date & Time: 10/05/2023, 23:16:25
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway